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Hrorosrlii nporokoJ IlepsencrBa Ypajabsckoro ¢gpuiauana

PAXKBu3 Unbu I'nasynosa
10 KOHbKOOEKHOMY CIIOPTY

FOno0mm 400M

damunus

MaabimeB Ctenan
Cuaun Baapyen
Poro:xxuukoB AJiekcaHap
['uneB danunn

Kocapes Bacunuit
Huxutun Jleouun
Jlykunbix JleHuc

['pynima

JAC 1
Apx 1
Apx 1
JHAC 1
apx 3
apx 1
apx 1

Pesynbrar

0,49
0,52
1,03
1,06
1,26
1,29
1,49



